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 1 REMEMBER THIS Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/1V. Sultana 548200 12/23241P 7C 1P 1P 1PB15/07/2020

 2 MR. DETERMINE Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 4/1/1M. Sultana 540769 13/22864C 2C 1C 4Y 2PD06/01/2020

 3 MODERN SWINGER Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. O'Brien 550783 6/22742P 1P 1C 5C 7CD21/10/2020

 4 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 7/22654P 6P 1C 1C 3PD05/09/2020

 5 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Fitch 543683 8/21871P 4P 1P 5P 5CD19/03/2020

 6 CHARISMA GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2D. Warren 549454 5/21773P 7P 2P 5P 5PB17/06/2020

 7 CHARLOTTE DREAM Last start winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/1M. Baldwin 549205 6/12121C 3P 5P 3P 5PB19/08/2020

 8 ONLY JUAN Last start winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/1H. Sarkis 551603 5/11971C 4P 3P 3P 8CB23/11/2020

 9 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R2, C 5/1P. Azzopardi 554965 5/12762C 5C 2C 2C 1PD31/01/2021

 10 LOOSE ZEUS Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02683C 2C 4C 1P 1PD10/01/2021

 11 JIMMY BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Rhodes 552556 10/02663C 1P 4P 1P 1PD29/09/2020

 12 CHASING FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 5/1C. Watts 538612 15/32662C 1P 2P 3P 7CD27/10/2019

 13 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2A. Hunter 558710 5/02452C 1P 3P 2C 6PB05/05/2021

 14 WINLOCK PIPER Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Johnson 551258 9/02442C 5P 3P 5P 1PD21/10/2020

 15 ZAMBORA TIGER Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R2, C 5/2S. Tyson 548372 10/02303C 8C 3P 5P 1PB24/07/2020

 16 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/52292C 8P 6C 2P 4CB08/10/2019

 17 LOVES A TIPPLE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2O. Langley 551669 6/01943C 3P 3P 4P 5PB01/12/2020

 18 KING NITO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/01793C 5P 3P 4P 3PD10/01/2021

 19 MIA SHE'S FAST Dropping in grade WPK, 08/04/2023, R7, C 5/1F. Hurst 554377 9/23041P 4C 3C 3C 7CB09/01/2021

 20 BOY SERIOUS Dropping in grade WPK, 17/09/2022, R9, C 5/1M. Burton 535094 11/21201P 4P 8P 8P 6PD07/06/2019

 21 CARTEL MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2A. Lord 554259 5/03265C 2C 3P 3C 1PD07/01/2021

 22 NANDO BANNER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Gibbons 553878 8/12821P 3P 1P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 23 ZIPPING OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 5/1J. Magri 556551 7/12764C 1P 1C 1P 3PD14/02/2021

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 May 2023 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 May 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 24 ZIPPING DIGBY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Magri 556549 8/02731P 1P 1P 1P 4PD14/02/2021

 25 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 5/1M. Davidson 539123 17/72685C 7C (FEL)P 1P 8CB01/11/2019

 26 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Azzopardi 560010 9/02473P 6P 2C 1P 1PD03/05/2021

 27 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Fitch 543677 9/02422P 3C 5P 3C 2CB19/03/2020

 28 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Smith 558918 7/02424C 6P 1P 2C 2PB01/03/2021

 29 RAMPANI Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R9, C 5/1P. Sims 560323 8/12407C 5C 1C 1P 1PD20/02/2021

 30 DOUBLE POLKA Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Woods 553230 4/02341P 2P 2P 5P 1PB08/12/2020

 31 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 10/22255P 8P 1P 3P 3PD25/07/2020

 32 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score BGC, 04/05/2023, R7, 1 5/1A. Woods 553228 10/12224C 1P 6C 1C 8CB08/12/2020

 33 CLEARY Weighted points score NOW, 01/05/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Hunter 558711 3/12183P 1C 5P 5P 1PD05/05/2021

 34 SUPER PUMPED Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Simonetta 553540 8/02111P 6P 3P 4Y 3PD19/01/2021

 35 TARAWI LOCK STAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/02087C 3P 2P 1P 3PD10/12/2020

 36 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Hughes 549659 5/02077P 1P 2P 1P 5CB04/07/2020

 37 AUSSIE SUMMER Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Burton 557274 3/02011P 2P 5P 2P 6PD16/03/2021

 38 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/31991P 7P 6C 2C 5CB29/03/2019

 39 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 553227 6/01951P 5P 2P 3P 6PD08/12/2020

 40 FOUR FIVE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R11, M 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51942M 3M 4M 2C 6CD08/01/2019

 41 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R5, C 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/01914C 2C 4P 5P 1PD23/02/2021

 42 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Smith 547219 13/11883P 2P 6C 7P 7PD21/06/2020

 43 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Simonetta 553255 8/01835P 2P 1P 5P 4PB02/01/2021

 44 RITZA BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2J. Scerri 551372 5/01824C 1P 7P 7C 1PB01/11/2020

 45 DARKSEID Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2M. Davidson 541880 7/01784C 3P 3P 2P 6PD16/01/2020

 46 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Davidson 556077 6/01736C 1P 6P 5P 1PD22/02/2021

 47 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/01734P 8P 2C 6P 2CD05/11/2020

 48 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/01681P 3P 4P 5M 6CB26/03/2019

2 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 May 2023 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 May 2023

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 49 DESPICABLE EASY Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Scerri 550960 3/01683P 7P 8P 1P 3PB31/10/2020

 50 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Arletos 547057 3/11683P 3P 4Y 2P 6CD15/06/2020

 51 OCTAVIA BALE Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R8, C 5/1S. Rhodes 539788 10/11678C 1P 3P 5P 6CB09/12/2019

 52 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01674P 3P 3C 4P 5CD27/05/2020

 53 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 543523 8/01625P 7P 1P 8P 2PB24/02/2020

 54 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01534C 3P 7P 2P 6CD02/06/2020

 55 BLACK BEAST Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R10, C 5/2C. Arletos 555817 6/01506C 3P 3P 5Y 6PD23/02/2021

 56 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Metselaar 537725 16/1147(FEL)C 1P 4P 6Y 7YB20/09/2019

 57 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/01444P 4P 3P 5P 3PB31/08/2020

 58 MOWSKI BELLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Warren 542054 12/11415P 2P 5P 4P 5PB14/11/2019

 59 THROSSELL BALE Weighted points score MEA, 29/04/2023, R4 5/1S. Rhodes 547839 11/11405C 4C 8P 3P 7PD04/07/2020

 60 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Proctor 553829 5/11381P 4P 5P 6P 4PD16/01/2021

 61 AQUARIAN Weighted points score RIS, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/01296Y 8P 1P 4Y 5CB20/04/2020

 62 SISTER TWO Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Pagano 555815 3/01268P 6P 5P 4P 1PB23/02/2021

 63 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Massa 552138 6/01204P 5P 6P 4P 3PB07/11/2020

 64 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/01135C 7P 7P 7P 2MD11/02/2019

 65 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score RIS, 13/05/2023, R11, Y 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/01007Y 2Y 7P 2Y 7CD28/09/2019
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 1 BANFIELD Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Auld 552757 2/02352C 4P 2P 1P 3PD04/10/2020

 2 COCONUT CHLOE Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Swain 561216 2/02131P 3P 2P 6P 2PB29/05/2021

 3 TARAWI LOCK STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/02087C 3P 2P 1P 3PD10/12/2020

 4 LESS IS MORE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Davidson 560898 1/01842P 1PB01/07/2021

 5 ZIPPING SWAZI Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hardman 560455 2/01793C 5P 3P 2P 6PB15/06/2021

 6 BLUE MOJITO Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Hughes 556182 2/01684P 1P 3P 8P 1PB06/03/2021

 7 AUSSIE POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Cortis 561218 2/01631P 3P 3Y 4P 7PD29/05/2021

 8 SAND WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Neville 559517 1/01578P 3P 3P 1P 3PB23/05/2021

 9 KNOW JUAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 2/01565C 2P 6C 2P 7CD23/11/2020

 10 CAWBOURNE SPADE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. O'Brien 557216 1/01491P 2PD05/04/2021

 11 WRONG JUAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Sarkis 551607 2/01442P 6P 5P 4P 3PB23/11/2020

 12 TARAWI LOLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/01444P 4P 3P 5P 3PB31/08/2020

 13 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Mattress 549395 1/01325P 8P 2P 6P 3PB13/09/2020

 14 SISTER THREE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Pagano 555821 1/01296P 2P 7P 3P 7PB23/02/2021

 15 SIRIUS THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 2/0124(FEL)P 4P 3P 6P 2YB02/01/2021

 16 COOPER'S HAWK Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Galea 550857 2/11224Y 4P 4P 3Y 3YD31/08/2020

 17 MOUNT TATE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Micallef 550493 1/01104P 6C 8P 3P 5PB06/10/2020

 18 MS. BLUECHIP Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Lord 561472 1/01057P 1PB13/05/2021

 19 AUSSIE COURAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Baxter 557988 1/0995P 8P 1P 7P (FEL)PB21/04/2021

 20 BLACK ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Arletos 556184 2/0917P 5P 1Y 8P 8CD06/03/2021

 21 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Mattress 549390 1/0787P 5P 5P 8P 4PB13/09/2020

 22 PAINTER OF LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Dance 549730 1/0756P 6P 5P 7P 6PD15/09/2020
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 1 CHARLOTTE DREAM Last start winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/1M. Baldwin 549205 6/12121C 3P 5P 3P 5PB19/08/2020

 2 ONLY JUAN Last start winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/1H. Sarkis 551603 5/11971C 4P 3P 3P 8CB23/11/2020

 3 OLLIE IMPACT Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R2, C 5/1P. Azzopardi 554965 5/12762C 5C 2C 2C 1PD31/01/2021

 4 LOOSE ZEUS Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555451 4/02683C 2C 4C 1P 1PD10/01/2021

 5 JIMMY BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/04/2023, R5, C 5/2S. Rhodes 552556 10/02663C 1P 4P 1P 1PD29/09/2020

 6 CHASING FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 5/1C. Watts 538612 15/32662C 1P 2P 3P 7CD27/10/2019

 7 FAULTLESS Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2A. Hunter 558710 5/02452C 1P 3P 2C 6PB05/05/2021

 8 WINLOCK PIPER Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Johnson 551258 9/02442C 5P 3P 5P 1PD21/10/2020

 9 ZAMBORA TIGER Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R2, C 5/2S. Tyson 548372 10/02303C 8C 3P 5P 1PB24/07/2020

 10 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 5/1M. Smith 537819 20/52292C 8P 6C 2P 4CB08/10/2019

 11 LOVES A TIPPLE Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2O. Langley 551669 6/01943C 3P 3P 4P 5PB01/12/2020

 12 KING NITO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/01793C 5P 3P 4P 3PD10/01/2021

 13 ZIPPING SWAZI Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R11, C 5/2M. Hardman 560455 2/01793C 5P 3P 2P 6PB15/06/2021

 14 MIA SHE'S FAST Dropping in grade WPK, 08/04/2023, R7, C 5/1F. Hurst 554377 9/23041P 4C 3C 3C 7CB09/01/2021

 15 BOY SERIOUS Dropping in grade WPK, 17/09/2022, R9, C 5/1M. Burton 535094 11/21201P 4P 8P 8P 6PD07/06/2019

 16 CARTEL MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2A. Lord 554259 5/03265C 2C 3P 3C 1PD07/01/2021

 17 NANDO BANNER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Gibbons 553878 8/12821P 3P 1P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 18 ZIPPING OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R3, C 5/1J. Magri 556551 7/12764C 1P 1C 1P 3PD14/02/2021

 19 ZIPPING DIGBY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Magri 556549 8/02731P 1P 1P 1P 4PD14/02/2021

 20 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 5/1M. Davidson 539123 17/72685C 7C (FEL)P 1P 8CB01/11/2019

 21 MAJOR ANDO Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Azzopardi 560010 9/02473P 6P 2C 1P 1PD03/05/2021

 22 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Smith 558918 7/02424C 6P 1P 2C 2PB01/03/2021

 23 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Fitch 543677 9/02422P 3C 5P 3C 2CB19/03/2020

 24 RAMPANI Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R9, C 5/1P. Sims 560323 8/12407C 5C 1C 1P 1PD20/02/2021

 25 DOUBLE POLKA Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Woods 553230 4/02341P 2P 2P 5P 1PB08/12/2020
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 26 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 10/22255P 8P 1P 3P 3PD25/07/2020

 27 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score BGC, 04/05/2023, R7, 1 5/1A. Woods 553228 10/12224C 1P 6C 1C 8CB08/12/2020

 28 CLEARY Weighted points score NOW, 01/05/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Hunter 558711 3/12183P 1C 5P 5P 1PD05/05/2021

 29 COCONUT CHLOE Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Swain 561216 2/02131P 3P 2P 6P 2PB29/05/2021

 30 SUPER PUMPED Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Simonetta 553540 8/02111P 6P 3P 4Y 3PD19/01/2021

 31 TARAWI LOCK STAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2L. Atchison 552134 2/02087C 3P 2P 1P 3PD10/12/2020

 32 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Hughes 549659 5/02077P 1P 2P 1P 5CB04/07/2020

 33 AUSSIE SUMMER Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Burton 557274 3/02011P 2P 5P 2P 6PD16/03/2021

 34 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/1V. Spiteri 532528 14/31991P 7P 6C 2C 5CB29/03/2019

 35 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 553227 6/01951P 5P 2P 3P 6PD08/12/2020

 36 FOUR FIVE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R11, M 5/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51942M 3M 4M 2C 6CD08/01/2019

 37 IMPRESS ROCKS Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R5, C 5/2M. Davidson 558805 5/01914C 2C 4P 5P 1PD23/02/2021

 38 OREO ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Smith 547219 13/11883P 2P 6C 7P 7PD21/06/2020

 39 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Simonetta 553255 8/01835P 2P 1P 5P 4PB02/01/2021

 40 RITZA BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R1, C 5/2J. Scerri 551372 5/01824C 1P 7P 7C 1PB01/11/2020

 41 DARKSEID Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2M. Davidson 541880 7/01784C 3P 3P 2P 6PD16/01/2020

 42 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/2O. Langley 550998 7/01734P 8P 2C 6P 2CD05/11/2020

 43 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2M. Davidson 556077 6/01736C 1P 6P 5P 1PD22/02/2021

 44 ZAMBIDIS Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Arletos 547057 3/11683P 3P 4Y 2P 6CD15/06/2020

 45 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/01681P 3P 4P 5M 6CB26/03/2019

 46 DESPICABLE EASY Weighted points score DAP, 11/05/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Scerri 550960 3/01683P 7P 8P 1P 3PB31/10/2020

 47 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 6/01674P 3P 3C 4P 5CD27/05/2020

 48 OCTAVIA BALE Weighted points score WPK, 15/04/2023, R8, C 5/1S. Rhodes 539788 10/11678C 1P 3P 5P 6CB09/12/2019

 49 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 543523 8/01625P 7P 1P 8P 2PB24/02/2020

 50 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R11, C 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 2/01565C 2P 6C 2P 7CD23/11/2020
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 51 HELLO TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R10, C 5/2H. Sarkis 546730 4/01534C 3P 7P 2P 6CD02/06/2020

 52 BLACK BEAST Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R10, C 5/2C. Arletos 555817 6/01506C 3P 3P 5Y 6PD23/02/2021

 53 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Metselaar 537725 16/1147(FEL)C 1P 4P 6Y 7YB20/09/2019

 54 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Atchison 550859 1/01444P 4P 3P 5P 3PB31/08/2020

 55 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551607 2/01442P 6P 5P 4P 3PB23/11/2020

 56 MOWSKI BELLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Warren 542054 12/11415P 2P 5P 4P 5PB14/11/2019

 57 THROSSELL BALE Weighted points score MEA, 29/04/2023, R4 5/1S. Rhodes 547839 11/11405C 4C 8P 3P 7PD04/07/2020

 58 JAI COOL GUY Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Proctor 553829 5/11381P 4P 5P 6P 4PD16/01/2021

 59 AQUARIAN Weighted points score RIS, 13/05/2023, R7, Y 5/2R. Nicolaou 545272 7/01296Y 8P 1P 4Y 5CB20/04/2020

 60 SISTER TWO Weighted points score GOS, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Pagano 555815 3/01268P 6P 5P 4P 1PB23/02/2021

 61 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 15/05/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Massa 552138 6/01204P 5P 6P 4P 3PB07/11/2020

 62 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C 5/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/01135C 7P 7P 7P 2MD11/02/2019

 63 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score RIS, 13/05/2023, R11, Y 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/01007Y 2Y 7P 2Y 7CD28/09/2019

 64 BLACK ROCKET Weighted points score BUL, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Arletos 556184 2/0917P 5P 1Y 8P 8CD06/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 May 2023

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R6, C 2/1/1N. Holloway 543676 20/83805C 2C 3C 1C 4CB17/03/2020

 2 TOMMY KADE Last start winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R4, C 3/1/2A. Lord 556127 8/33321C 6C 7P 2P 1CD25/02/2021

 3 LEN ME DAD Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R9, C 3/1/2R. Matic 551261 12/33802C 2C 1C 1C 8CD15/11/2020

 4 SALLY'S REWARD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1V. Spiteri 532532 21/53681P 7C 1C 1C 1PB29/03/2019

 5 ORO ROJO Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Ngurah 550275 13/32985P 4C 1C 1C 2CB28/09/2020

 6 MAYFAIR REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 10/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/2W. Dance 544589 10/32135P 3P 1P 5P 5PB03/02/2020

 7 CUMBRIA KID Last start placegetter WPK, 13/05/2023, R9, C 4/1/2S. Fitch 543679 15/33453C 2P 4P 1C 2PD19/03/2020

 8 REFLECTIONS Dropping in grade WPK, 13/05/2023, R9, C 4/1/2K. Drynan 549035 8/53164C 3C 4C 4C 2CB26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 May 2023

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE CORTIS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 12/05/2023, R2, M M2/1/2J. Cortis 534762 11/22743M 1M 7M 1C 1PD18/03/2019

 2 SALLY'S REWARD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/05/2023, R5, P M2/2/2V. Spiteri 532532 21/53681P 7C 1C 1C 1PB29/03/2019

 3 ANGEL GLOW Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R5, P M2/1/1J. Carruthers 529622 15/42901P 5M 1M 1P 3MB19/01/2019

 4 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score GBN, 12/05/2023, R2, M M2/2/1S. Fairbairn 533488 11/02414M 3M 2M 5C 1PD22/04/2019

 5 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score RIC, 14/05/2023, R4, P M2/2/2P. Barnes 530601 10/01624P 5P 8P 3P 1PB27/02/2019

 6 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R5, P M2/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 18/41596P 3C 4P 5M 6MD06/04/2018

 7 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R7, C M2/2/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/01135C 7P 7P 7P 2MD11/02/2019

 8 FOUR FIVE 1 Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 10/05/2023, R11, M M3/1A. Proctor 528625 10/51942M 3M 4M 2C 6CD08/01/2019

 9 NANA MANIA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P M3/2M. Mcgovern 532353 5/01681P 3P 4P 5M 6CB26/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 20 May 2023

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUCY THE WEAPON Last start City winner WPK, 13/05/2023, R8, C 5/2H. Sarkis 556088 4/01861C 2P 5P 4P 7CB19/02/2021

 2 SPREAD THE LOAD Weighted points score WPK, 13/05/2023, R6, C 5/2A. Lord 558564 1/01516C 4P 1P 6PB12/05/2021
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